Swix
LLBean

Nnokicim
TYRES

2020 Cheri Walsh Nensa Eastern Cup #4 Day 2 2/16/20

Seed SEED
Pts Group

108.5 A
1328 A

160 A
163.4 A
1783 A
179.6 A
1829 A
188.9 A
199.3 A
203.8 A
204.5 A
206.8 A

208 A

212 A
216.3 A
2182 B
221.1 B

225 B
2358 B
2364 B
237.18B
238.7 B
2412 B
2444 B
2493 B
2493 B
2511 8B

252 B
252.18B

254 B
2545 C
2705 C

273 C
2745 C
2751 C
2875 C
288.8 C

First Name

1 Nina

2 Abigail

3 Shea

4 Amelia

5 Ingrid

6 Camille

7 Elsa

8 Grace

9 Rose
10 Sarah
11 Charlotte
12 Isabel
13 Marli
14 Agnes
15 Sammie
16 Laura
17 Emma
18 Catherine
19 Ali
20 Francesca
21 Sage
22 Amanda
23 Charlotte
24 Lili
25 Ella
26 Madeline
27 Victoria
28 Hannah
29 Isabelle
30 May
31 Stine
32 Catherine
33 Katie
34 Julia
35 Tali
36 Lila
37 Sylvie

Seed List

Open Women 11:00

Last Name Gender CLASS Team

seemann F F18 stratton mountain school
Streinz F F20 Craftsbury

Brams F F18 Cambridge Sports Union
Tucker F F18 Ccsu

Miller F F20

Bolduc F F18 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Bolinger F F18 Ford Sayre

Mattern F F18 Rochester Nordic Racing
Clayton F F20 Mansfield Nordic Club
Gallagher F F20 Bates College Nordic
Brown F F20 Green mountain valley school
Seay F F20 Colby College

Damp F F18 NYSEF

Macy F F18 Dublin XC

Nolan F F18 Mansfield Nordic Club
Appleby F F20 Ccsu

Strack F F18 GMVS

Bregou F F18 Ford Sayre

Priganc F F18 Mansfield Nordic Club
Kitch F F18 Csu

Freeman F F18 Stratton Mtn. School
Vansant F F18 Holderness Nordic Club
Whitcomb F F18 Holderness School

Baer F F18 Dublin XC

Nichol F F18 Csu

Kitch F F20 Cambridge Sports Union
Bassette F F18 Ford Sayre

Chipman F F18 Ford Sayre

Serrano F F18 Craftsbury

Lamb F F18

Koch F F18 Stratton Mountain School
Stow F F18 Gunstock Nordic Association
Watt F F18 Gunstock Nordic Association
Oliver F F18 Mansfield Nordic Club
Wong F F18 Csu

White F F18 Dublin XC

Linck F F18 NYSEF

NRL

6625760
6643966
6665363
6704864
6644940
6678559
6690465
6691729
6818539
6784509
6640916
6664668
6675234
6677404
6693675
6649533
6741736
6691240
6677139
6643643
6699359
6723660
6702872
6835336
6798183
6643634
6835100
6679454
6838756
6893235
6636376
6699573
6847902
6816091
6705104
6935029
6650205

NRL
PTS

108.5
132.8

160
163.4
178.3
179.6
182.9
188.9
199.3
203.8
204.5
206.8

208

212
216.3
218.2
2211

225
235.8
236.4
237.1
238.7
241.2
244.4
249.3
249.3
251.1

252
252.1

254
254.5
270.5

273
274.5
275.1
287.5
288.8

FIS

FIS PTS

3535772 145.72
3535848 186.24

3535863 231.05

3535813 note 1

3535817 218.92

3535872 323.91

3535882 325.27

3535857 344.56

3515374 339.52
3535844 483.76
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2929 C
3039 C
3059 C
3155 C
326.2 C
3263 C
348.7 C
3494 C
3759 C
3933 C

419 C
4224 C
660.4 C

990 D

990 D

990 D

38 Marlia
39 Isabelle
40 Hanna
41 Eliza

42 Lily

43 Ellie

44 Grace

45 Lucy

46 Ellie

47 Erika

48 Rosemary
49 Lilly

50 Ella

51 Jenna

52 Emma
53 Katharine

Seed List

Richer
Mittelstadt
Holm
Skillings
Sabol
Sablak
Castonguay
Glueck
Page
Looman
Shea-Cobb
Magnus
Raymond
Bears
Rothe
Gage

Swix
LLBean

Nnokicim
TYRES

F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F20
F18
F18
F20
FM5
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
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Dublin XC

Mansfield Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Gould Academy
Blackwater Nordic
Csu

Kennett High School
The Putney School
Holderness School
Dublin XC

Mansfield Nordic Club
Holderness Nordic

Gould Academy

Blackwater Nordic

Derryfield

6732059
6925764
6903431
6763095
6723507
7006639
6692826
6675730
6877183
6690507
6707413
6690952
6695712
6832517
6873344
6999392

292.9
303.9
305.9
315.5
326.2
326.3
348.7
349.4
375.9
393.3

419
422.4
660.4

990

990

990
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